Percent

Option Name Symbol Start Date End Date .
Gain
QCOM Jan 20 2023 117
Gl QCOM  Buy Calls 12/20/22  12/20/2022 -58%
CRWD Jan 20 2023 100
oot CRWD  Buy Puts 12/19/22  12/22/2022 29%
NVDA Dec 30 2022160 \vnn Buy puts 12/15/22  12/19/2022 26%
Put (Weekly) 4 °
MSFT Dec 30 2022 265 MSET  Buy Calls 12/14/22  12/14/2022 61%
Call (Weekly) v °
SHOP Dec 30 2022 43 SHOP  Buy Calls 12/9/22  12/9/2022 62%
Call (Weekly) y °
TERJan202023100Call  TER  Buy Calls 12/8/22  12/8/2022 -63%
TLT Jan 6 2023 112 Call
TLT  BuyCalls 12/7/22  12/7/2022 -58%

(Weekly)
SMCI Feb 17 2023 95 SMCl  Buy Calls 12/6/22  12/12/2022 26%
CRM Dec 30 2022 125 CRM  Buy Puts 12/6/22  12/6/2022 63%
Put (Weekly) ¥ ?
TLTJan 202023108 Call  TLT  BuyCalls 12/5/22  12/6/2022 17%
APPS Dec 30 2022 20 APPS  Buy Calls 11/30/22  11/30/2022 73%
Call (Weekly) 1y °
AAPL Dec 16 2022 150
ol AAPL  Buy Calls 11/30/22  12/5/2022 64%
TECKJan 20202339 Call  TECK  Buy Calls 11/30/22  12/5/2022 8%
SHEL Jan 202023 60 Call  SHEL  Buy Calls 11/29/22  11/29/2022 -59%
CWHJan20202325Put  CWH  Buy Puts 11/28/22  12/7/2022 61%
AMD Dec 9 2022 80 Call

AMD  Buy Calls 11/23/22  11/23/2022 -59%
(Weekly)
AR Dec 16 2022 38 Call AR BuyCalls 11/22/22  11/23/2022 100%
PEP Dec 30 2022 150 PEP  Buy Calls 11/21/22  11/21/2022 55%
Call (Weekly) ¥ °
IBM Dec 16 2022 150 IBM  Buy Calls 11/18/22  11/18/2022 -57%
QCOM Dec 2 2022 125

QCOM  Buy Calls 11/17/22  11/17/2022 -58%
Call (Weekly)
GOOG Dec 9 2022 103

GOOG  Buy Calls 11/16/22 11/16/2022 -599%
Call (Weekly)
APPS Dec 16 2022 22.5
o APPS  Buy Calls 11/15/22  11/15/2022 -67%
CFLT Dec 16 2022 25 CFLT  Buy Calls 11/14/22  11/14/2022 -57%
AAPL Dec 2 2022 152.5 AAPL  Buy Calls 11/11/22  11/15/2022 77%
Call (Weekly) E °
AMZN Dec 16 2022 105
ol AMZN  Buy Calls 11/11/22  11/15/2022 20%
MU Dec 16 2022 62.5 MU  BuyCalls 11/10/22  11/11/2022 100%




GILD Dec 16 2022 87.5
Call

MRK Dec 16 2022 105
AMD Dec 16 2022 70
BA Dec 2 2022 172.5
Call (Weekly)

CVE Dec 16 2022 23 Call
IWM Dec 16 2022 183
AMZN Dec 2 2022 102
Call (Weekly)

RTX Dec 16 2022 100
XOM Nov 18 2022 115
Call

AAPL Nov 18 2022 160
Call

BP Dec 16 2022 35 Call
ASAN Nov 18 2022 22.5
Call

RTX Dec 16 2022 95 Call
TLT Nov 18 2022 88 Put
ALLY Nov 18 2022 24
TLT Nov 18 2022 95 Put
JD Nov 18 2022 40 Put
AMZN Nov 18 2022 120
Call

CHWY Nov 18 2022 30
Put

NVDA Nov 11 2022 105
Put (Weekly)

SYF Nov 18 2022 28 Put
SQ Oct 21 2022 65 Call
BAC Oct 21 2022 32.5
PDD Oct 21 2022 70 Call
AMZN Oct 21 2022 125
Call

APPS Nov 18 2022 17.5
Call

GM Oct 21 2022 31 Put
TLT Oct 21 2022 98 Put
QQQ Oct 14 2022 265
Put (Weekly)

Z Nov 18 2022 25 Put
TECK Nov 18 2022 25
XPO Oct 21 2022 42.5
NVDA Oct 14 2022 145
Call (Weekly)

GILD

MRK
AMD

BA

CVE
WM

AMZN
RTX

XOM

AAPL
BP
ASAN

RTX
TLT
ALLY
TLT
D

AMZN

CHWY

NVDA

SYF
SQ
BAC
PDD

AMZN

APPS

GM
TLT

QQQ

TECK
XPO

NVDA

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Puts

Buy Puts
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Puts

Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Calls

11/9/22

11/8/22
11/8/22

11/7/22

11/4/22
11/3/22

11/2/22
11/1/22

10/31/22

1/1/23
10/27/22
10/25/22

10/24/22
10/21/22
10/20/22
10/18/22
10/14/22

10/13/22

10/11/22

10/10/22

10/7/22
10/6/22
10/5/22
10/4/22

10/4/22

10/3/22

9/29/22
9/27/22

9/26/22

9/23/22
9/23/22
9/22/22

9/21/22

11/9/2022

11/8/2022
11/10/2022

11/8/2022

11/4/2022
11/8/2022

11/4/2022
1/1/2023
11/7/2022

11/1/2022
11/25/2022
10/25/2022

10/28/2022
10/21/2022
10/28/2022
10/20/2022
10/24/2022

10/17/2022

10/11/2022

10/13/2022

10/7/2022
10/10/2022
10/11/2022

10/5/2022

10/10/2022

10/6/2022

10/4/2022
10/3/2022

9/29/2022

9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022

9/21/2022

-57%

-61%
70%

22%

-60%
26%

-68%
7%

14%

-63%
22%
-67%

61%
-65%
-63%

45%
145%

7%

-58%

10%

-62%
-67%
-63%

25%

-63%

27%

-57%
-59%

45%

-62%
-68%
64%

-59%




AAPL Oct 14 2022 160
Call (Weekly)

TSLA Oct 7 2022 325 Call
(Weekly)

SQ Oct 7 2022 75 Call
(Weekly)

EQT Oct 21 2022 55 Call
ENVX Oct 21 2022 25
AAPL Oct 7 2022 165
Call (Weekly)

GOOG Oct 21 2022 115
Call

PINS Oct 7 2022 26 Call
(Weekly)

CSIQ Oct 7 2022 50 Call
(Weekly)

ROKU Sep 23 2022 58
Put (Weekly)

AMZN Sep 302022 130
Call (Weekly)

AFRM Sep 302022 20
Put (Weekly)

MOS Sep 16 2022 65
CF Sep 16 2022 120 Call
XOM Sep 16 2022 101
Call

DVN Sep 16 2022 70 Call
OXY Sep 16 2022 72.5
MSFT Sep 9 2022 300
Call (Weekly)

AAPL Sep 9 2022 177.5
Call (Weekly)

AR Sep 16 2022 45 Call
NVDA Aug 26 2022 200
Call (Weekly)

PINS Sep 2 2022 25 Call
(Weekly)

AAPL Sep 2 2022 172.5
Call (Weekly)

NEE Sep 16 2022 92.5
GOOG Sep 2 2022 125
Call (Weekly)

SHOP Aug 26 2022 45
Call (Weekly)

AMZN Sep 2 2022 150
Call (Weekly)

ROKU Aug 19 2022 90

AAPL

TSLA

SQ

EQT
ENVX

AAPL

GOOG

PINS

csiQ

ROKU

AMZN

AFRM

MOS
CF

XOM

DVN
OXY

MSFT

AAPL
AR

NVDA

PINS

AAPL
NEE

GOOG

SHOP

AMZN

ROKU

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

9/20/22
9/19/22

9/15/22

9/14/22
9/13/22

9/12/22

9/9/22

9/8/22

9/7/22

9/6/22

9/1/22

8/30/22

8/25/22
8/24/22

8/23/22

8/22/22
8/19/22

8/17/22

8/16/22
8/16/22
8/15/22

8/11/22

8/10/22
8/9/22
8/8/22

8/5/22

8/4/22

8/4/22

9/21/2022

9/22/2022

9/19/2022

9/14/2022
9/14/2022

9/15/2022

9/15/2022

9/12/2022

9/9/2022

9/8/2022

9/2/2022

8/30/2022

8/30/2022
8/25/2022

8/29/2022

8/23/2022
8/19/2022

8/17/2022 %

8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/17/2022

8/16/2022

8/15/2022
8/23/2022
8/19/2022

8/11/2022

8/19/2022

8/9/2022

29%

-58%

-64%

-63%
52%

-63%

-67%

26%

-66%

-59%

50%

-58%

-59%
46%

72%

71%
88%

100%

53%

-58%

-57%

50%

-70%

-61%

35%

-70%

-58%




CRWD Aug 19 2022
207.5 Call

ASAN Aug 19 2022 22.5
Call

AMZN Aug 26 2022 145
Call (Weekly)

DVN Aug 19 2022 65 Call
AAPL Aug 19 2022 167.5
Call

NEE Sep 16 2022 90 Call
SQ Aug 19 2022 80 Call
MRO Aug 19 2022 25
OKTA Aug 19 2022 110
Call

AAPL Aug 5 2022 157.5
Call (Weekly)

XLE Aug 26 2022 75 Call
(Weekly)

AMZN Aug 19 2022 125
Call

FCX Aug 19 2022 30 Call
AMD Aug 5 2022 85 Call
(Weekly)

MSFT Jul 22 2022 260
Call (Weekly)

NVDA Jul 29 2022 155
Call (Weekly)

U Aug 19 2022 35 Put
AAPL Jul 29 2022 152.5
Call (Weekly)

ARKK Aug 19 2022 50
BABA Jul 22 2022 130
Call (Weekly)

AAPL Jul 22 2022 148
Call (Weekly)

PYPL Jul 29 2022 80 Call
(Weekly)

RBLX Jul 15 2022 40 Call
RCL Jul 15 2022 31 Put
DE Jul 15 2022 290 Put
QCOM Jul 15 2022 135
Call

ASAN Jul 15 2022 25 Call
DOCN Jul 15 2022 50
COIN Jul 15 2022 45 Put
XPEV Jul 15 2022 33 Call
MGM Jul 15 2022 27 Put

CRWD

ASAN

AMZN
DVN
AAPL

NEE
SQ
MRO

OKTA

AAPL

XLE

AMZN
FCX

AMD

MSFT

NVDA
u
AAPL
ARKK

BABA

AAPL

PYPL

RBLX
RCL
DE

QcomM

ASAN
DOCN
COIN
XPEV
MGM

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Puts
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Puts
Buy Calls
Buy Puts

8/3/22
8/2/22

8/1/22
7/29/22
7/29/22

7/28/22
7/27/22
7/25/22

7/22/22

7/20/22

7/19/22

7/18/22
7/18/22

7/15/22

7/14/22

7/13/22
7/12/22
7/11/22
7/8/22
7/7/22

7/6/22

7/5/22

7/5/22
7/1/22
6/29/22

6/27/22

6/24/22
6/23/22
6/23/22
6/22/22
6/21/22

8/3/2022

8/3/2022

8/4/2022
8/2/2022
8/4/2022

8/8/2022
8/1/2022
7/29/2022

7/22/2022

7/27/2022

7/27/2022

7/20/2022
7/20/2022

7/18/2022

7/14/2022

7/15/2022
7/13/2022
7/18/2022

7/8/2022

7/11/2022

7/7/2022

7/8/2022

7/5/2022
7/7/2022
7/5/2022

6/28/2022

6/24/2022
6/29/2022
6/30/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022

-63%

75%

19%
-59%
49%

36%
39%
55%

-59%

48%

29%

64%
54%

27%

-1%

47%
40%
57%
-61%

-76%

30%

-59%

76%
-55%
11%

52%

-73%
-59%
26%
27%
27%




WYNN Jul 15 2022 50
DFS Jul 15 2022 80 Put
ALLY Sep 16 2022 30 Put
AMD Jul 15 2022 95 Call
UBER Jul 15 2022 20 Put
ON Jul 1 2022 67 Call
(Weekly)

PINS Jul 15 2022 22.5
ROKU Jun 17 2022 97
TTWO Jun 17 2022 135
Call

GOGL Jul 15 2022 17.5
Call

DT Jul 15 2022 45 Call
AMD Jul 1 2022 115 Call
(Weekly)

IWM Jun 17 2022 177
NVDA Jun 10 2022 195
Call (Weekly)

LYB Jun 17 2022 120 Call
NVDA Jun 17 2022 190
Call

AR Jul 15 2022 50 Call
ABNB Jun 17 2022 100
Put

RUN Jun 17 2022 20 Put
GLBE Jun 17 2022 15 Put
GOOGL May 27 2022
2000 Put (Weekly)
AAPL Jun 3 2022 130 Put
(Weekly)

ETSY Jun 17 2022 70 Put
RCL Jun 17 2022 55 Put
RBLX Jun 3 2022 37 Call
(Weekly)

WHR May 27 2022
167.5 Put (Weekly)
DDOG Jun 17 2022 80
OXY May 27 2022 70
Call (Weekly)

MFA Jun 17 2022 13 Put
APPS May 20 2022 26
SQ May 20 2022 65 Put
DOCN May 20 2022 30
Put

NFLX May 20 2022 160
Put

WYNN
DFS
ALLY
AMD
UBER

ON

PINS
ROKU

TTWO

GOGL
DT
AMD
WM
NVDA
LYB
NVDA
AR
ABNB

RUN
GLBE

GOOGL

AAPL

ETSY
RCL

RBLX

WHR
DDOG
OXY

MFA
APPS
SQ

DOCN

NFLX

Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Calls
Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Puts
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Puts

Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Puts

Buy Puts

Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Calls

Buy Puts
Buy Calls
Buy Puts

Buy Puts

Buy Puts

6/16/22
6/16/22
6/14/22
6/13/22
6/13/22

6/9/22

6/8/22
6/7/22

6/7/22

6/6/22
6/2/22
6/2/22
6/1/22
5/31/22
5/27/22
5/26/22
5/26/22
5/24/22

5/24/22
5/23/22

5/20/22

5/19/22

5/18/22
5/18/22

5/18/22

5/18/22
5/17/22
5/16/22

5/12/22
5/12/22
5/11/22

5/11/22

5/10/22

6/23/2022
6/21/2022

8/8/2022
6/16/2022
6/16/2022

6/9/2022

6/8/2022
6/8/2022

6/7/2022

6/9/2022
6/16/2022
6/2/2022
6/1/2022
6/2/2022
6/9/2022
5/27/2022
6/7/2022
5/24/2022

5/27/2022
5/23/2022

5/20/2022

5/19/2022

5/24/2022
5/20/2022

5/19/2022

5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022

5/12/2022
5/13/2022
5/12/2022

5/13/2022

5/11/2022

14%
-62%
-58%
-61%

19%

-58%

-54%
100%

67%

-73%
-59%
39%
-63%
33%
-59%
32%
26%
-73%

-63%
-63%

94%

-63%

31%
50%

10%

37%
19%
-59%

-58%
78%
83%

-76%

-55%




NET May 20 2022 50 Put
DOCU May 20 2022 65
Put

CENX May 20 2022 12
CVNA May 13 2022 39.5
Put (Weekly)

W May 20 2022 50 Put
NFLX May 13 2022 172.5
Put (Weekly)

ICE May 20 2022 100
AAPL May 20 2022 170
Call

MSFT May 20 2022 290
Call

AAPL May 20 2022
172.5 Call

MU May 20 2022 72 Call
SQ May 6 2022 93 Put
(Weekly)

ASAN May 20 2022 25
FB May 6 2022 160 Put
(Weekly)

CTIC Jun 17 2022 7 Call
AA May 6 2022 60 Put
(Weekly)

FCX May 20 2022 40 Put
ETSY Apr 29 2022 95 Put
(Weekly)

TGT May 6 2022 257.5
Call (Weekly)

QQQ May 6 2022 352
Call (Weekly)

AAPL May 6 2022 170
Call (Weekly)

OKE May 20 2022 75
TECK May 20 2022 45
MTCH Apr 29 2022 90
Put (Weekly)

OXY Apr 22 2022 62.5
Call (Weekly)

MS May 20 2022 90 Call
MTDR May 20 2022 60
Call

MSFT Apr 22 2022 307.5
Call (Weekly)

TWTR May 20 2022 57.5
Call

NET
DOCU
CENX

CVNA

NFLX
ICE

AAPL

MSFT

AAPL
MU
SQ

ASAN

FB
CTIC
AA
FCX

ETSY

TGT

QQQ

AAPL

OKE
TECK

MTCH

OXY
MS

MTDR

MSFT

TWTR

Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Calls
Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

5/10/22
5/9/22
5/9/22
5/6/22
5/6/22
5/6/22
5/5/22

5/4/22

5/2/22

4/29/22
4/28/22
4/28/22
4/27/22
4/27/22
4/25/22
4/25/22
4/22/22

4/21/22

4/21/22

4/20/22

4/19/22

4/18/22
4/13/22

4/12/22

4/12/22
4/11/22

4/8/22

4/7/22

4/6/22

5/10/2022
5/13/2022
5/10/2022
5/9/2022
5/11/2022
5/6/2022
5/6/2022

5/4/2022

5/2/2022

4/29/2022
5/3/2022
5/4/2022
5/6/2022

4/27/2022

4/25/2022 %

4/27/2022

4/25/2022

4/22/2022

4/21/2022

4/21/2022

4/20/2022

4/18/2022
4/14/2022

4/18/2022

4/18/2022
4/19/2022

4/12/2022

4/7/2022

4/6/2022

100%
-74%
52%
41%
32%
-11%
69%

-61%

-71%

-77%
31%
5%
15%

24%

-67%

72%

39%

-59%

12%

33%

-58%
21%

10%

15%
12%

15%

-63%

-100%




CLF Apr 22 2022 35 Call
(Weekly)

ETSY Apr 14 2022 140
Call (Weekly)

AAPL Apr 22 2022 180
Call (Weekly)

DDOG Apr 14 2022
157.5 Call (Weekly)
CSCO Apr 29 2022 58
Call (Weekly)

AAPL Apr 14 2022 180
Call (Weekly)

MSFT Apr 14 2022 315
Call (Weekly)

FB Apr 1 2022 230 Call
(Weekly)

AMD Apr 14 2022 125
Call (Weekly)

NVDA Apr 12022 277.5
Call (Weekly)

CFLT Apr 14 2022 45 Call
(Weekly)

AAPL Apr 14 2022 175
Call (Weekly)

TSLA Apr 12022 1110
Call (Weekly)

WFC Apr 14 2022 55 Call
(Weekly)

UPST Apr 12022 150
Call (Weekly)

TSLA Mar 25 2022 940
Call (Weekly)

APPS Apr 12022 42 Call
(Weekly)

BRKB Apr 14 2022 345
Call (Weekly)

MS Apr 14 2022 95 Call
(Weekly)

BABA Mar 25 2022 70
Put (Weekly)

SBUX Mar 25 2022 78
Put (Weekly)

JD Mar 25 2022 40 Put
(Weekly)

BABA Mar 18 2022 85
CTVA Apr 14 2022 55
Call (Weekly)

CLF

ETSY

AAPL

DDOG

CSCO

AAPL

MSFT

FB

AMD

NVDA

CFLT

AAPL

TSLA

WEFC

UPST

TSLA

APPS

BRK.B

MS

BABA

SBUX

D
BABA

CVTA

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Puts

Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Calls

4/5/22

4/4/22

4/4/22

3/31/22

3/30/22

3/29/22

3/28/22

3/25/22

3/24/22

3/24/22

3/23/22

3/23/22

3/22/22

3/22/22

3/21/22

3/18/22

3/17/22

3/17/22

3/16/22

3/15/22

3/14/22

3/14/22
3/11/22

3/10/22

4/5/2022

4/4/2022

4/4/2022

4/4/2022

3/30/2022

3/29/2022

3/29/2022

3/29/2022

3/30/2022

3/24/2022

3/23/2022

3/25/2022

3/22/2022

3/24/2022

3/23/2022

3/18/2022

3/19/2022

3/17/2022

3/22/2022

3/15/2022

3/16/2022

3/14/2022
3/12/2022

3/11/2022

%

-76%

67%

-64%

15%

-63%

30%

3%

12%

55%

-66%

79%

79%

-60%

-60%

73%

67%

52%

15%

-81%

-83%

-100%
80%

57%




UAL Mar 18 2022 33 Put
RCL Mar 18 2022 60 Put
U Mar 18 2022 80 Put
VALE Apr 14 2022 22
Call (Weekly)

TSM Mar 18 2022 100
DDOG Mar 18 2022 130
Put

CSX Mar 18 2022 37.5
DKNG Mar 18 2022 20
BITO Mar 18 2022 30
WPM Mar 18 2022 47
BITO Mar 18 2022 27
QQQ Mar 11 2022 333
Put (Weekly)

RSX Mar 4 2022 12 Put
(Weekly)

QQQ Mar 4 2022 325
Put (Weekly)

RBLX Mar 4 2022 44 Put
(Weekly)

ARKK Mar 4 2022 60 Put
(Weekly)

OSTK Mar 18 2022 35
DOCS Mar 18 2022 65
AMD Mar 18 2022 125
Call

APTV Mar 18 2022 150
Call

AFRM Feb 25 2022 42
Put (Weekly)

OXY Mar 18 2022 45 Call
MOS Mar 18 2022 50
UBER Mar 18 2022 45
PENN Feb 18 2022 53
WFC Mar 4 2022 60 Call
(Weekly)

RIOT Mar 18 2022 20
BP Mar 18 2022 35 Call
TTD Mar 18 2022 20 Call
NIO Feb 18 2022 26 Call
ARKK Feb 18 2022 70
ROKU Feb 11 2022 170
Call (Weekly)

BABA Feb 18 2022 135
Call
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AMD Feb 18 2022 115

Call AMD Buy Calls 1/31/22 1/31/2022 41%
SQ Feb 18 2022 125 Call sQ  Buy.Calls 1/31/22  2/1/2022 100%
LCID Feb 4 2022 24.5
LCID  Buy Put 1/28/22  1/28/2022 -59%
Put (Weekly) dy Futs 2 L 0
IWM Feb 11 2022 185
IVM  Buy Put 1/28/22  1/28/2022 -55%
Put (Weekly) Hy Futs /28 /28 °
RIVN Feb 18 202250 Put ~ RIVN  Buy Puts 1/27/22  1/29/2022 49%
Feb 18 2022 353
?aQ”Q ¢ QaQ  Buy Calls 1/27/22  1/28/2022 33%
MU Feb 18 2022 87.5 MU  BuyCalls 1/26/22  1/26/2022 -67%
LCID Feb 18202230 Put  LCID  Buy Calls 1/26/22  1/27/2022 53%
BITO Feb 18 2022 25 BITO  Buy Calls 1/24/22  1/26/2022 8%
COM Feb 18 2022 170
Sa” € QCOM  Buy Calls 1/24/22  1/26/2022 22%
AFRM Jan 28 2022 60
AFRM  Buy Put 1/20/22  1/21/2022 14%
Put (Weekly) Uy Futs ey 121/ °
MSFT Feb 4 2022 310
MSFT  Buy Call 1/21/22  2/2/2022 3%
Call (Weekly) vy talls /21/ 12/ °
ARKK Feb 4 2022 69.22
ARKK  Buy Put 1/21/22  1/24/2022 87%
Put (Weekly) IS /21/ 124/ 0
FTCH Feb 18 2022 22.5
- € FTCH  Buy Puts 1/19/22  1/21/2022 59%
VALE Mar 18 2022 17 VALE  Buy Calls 1/19/22  2/7/2022 21%
OXY Feb 18202237 Call  OXY  Buy Calls 1/14/22  1/19/2022 46%
AFRM Jan 28 2022 70
AFRM  Buy Put 1/13/22  1/14/2022 32%
Put (Weekly) Uy Futs Jiy /14/ °
NTR Feb 18 2022 75 Call NTR  Buy Calls 1/12/22  1/19/2022 56%
PLAN Feb 18 2022 50 PLAN  Buy Calls 1/11/22  1/20/2022 22%
AFRM Jan 21 2022 69 AFRM  Buy Puts 1/10/22  1/10/2022 10%
MU Jan 21 2022 95 Call MU  BuyCalls 1/10/22  1/12/2022 29%
MSFT Jan 21 2022 315
o an MSFT  Buy Calls 1/10/22  1/11/2022 43%
NSC Jan 21 2022 305 NSC  Buy Calls 1/7/22  1/7/2022 -65%
WFC Feb 18 2022 57.5
Gl € WFC  Buy Calls 1/7/22  1/13/2022 56%
LCID Feb 18202231 Put  LCID  Buy Puts 1/6/22  1/24/2022 10%
ASAN Jan 21 2022 55 ASAN  Buy Puts 1/6/22  1/10/2022 6%
CAT Jan 14 2022 225
CAT  BuyCall 1/5/22  1/7/2022 14%
Call (Weekly) vy tafls /5/ /71 °
GM Jan 21 2022 68 Call GM  BuyCalls 1/5/22  1/5/2022 -64%
CAT Jan 21 2022 220 CAT  BuyCalls 1/4/22  1/4/2022 50%
BAC Feb 18 2022 49 Call BAC  Buy Calls 1/4/22  1/7/2022 39%
P\L for 202 838%




